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A Complete Set of Trauma 
Drill Bits in One Tray 

For Half the Price*

QUICK CONNECT
DRILL TRAY

Product No.

BR-9708

BR-9708K

Item

Empty Tray

Loaded Tray

Available empty or loaded

Holds up to 32 Quick Connect drill bits

Sizes include 1.1, 1.5, 1.8, 2.0, 2.4,
2.5, 2.7, 2.8, 3.2, 3.5, 4.3, 4.5mm

Each size includes multiple drill bits
for backup

NEW!

*Based on analysis of publicly available retail pricing on.
Data on file and available upon request.
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Brasseler
Product No.

KM166-310-11
KM166-310-15

KM166-310-509
KM166-310-19

KM166-310-530
KM166-310-25
KM166-310-26

KM166-310-288
KM166-310-31
KM166-310-35

KM166-310-431
KM166-310-44T

OEM 
Product No.

310.11
310.15

310.509
310.19

310.530
310.25
310.26

310.288
310.31
310.35

310.431
310.44

OEM 
 Trauma Tray

Mini Frag
Mini Frag

Mod Hand/LCP Distal Radius
Mini/Small Frag

Mod Hand/LCP Distal Radius
Small Frag
Small Frag

LCP Small Frag
Large Frag
Small Frag

LCP Large Frag
Large Frag

Quantity
(ea)

2
2
2
4 
2
4
2
4
4
2
2
2

Diameter 
(mm)

1.1
1.5
1.8
2.0
2.4
2.5
2.7
2.8
3.2
3.5
4.3
4.5

INCLUDED IN THE LOADED TRAY

Length
(mm)

60

87

110

100

100

111

102

165

147

112

180

152


