



### QUICK CONNECT DRILL TRAY

## NEW!

# A Complete Set of Trauma Drill Bits in One Tray For Half the Price\*



Product No.	ltem		
BR-9708	Empty Tray		
BR-9708K	Loaded Tray		

- Available empty or loaded
- ✓ Holds up to 32 Quick Connect drill bits
- Sizes include 1.1, 1.5, 1.8, 2.0, 2.4, 2.5, 2.7, 2.8, 3.2, 3.5, 4.3, 4.5mm
- Each size includes multiple drill bits for backup



#### **QUICK CONNECT DRILL TRAY**

#### **INCLUDED IN THE LOADED TRAY**

Brasseler Product No.	OEM Product No.	OEM Trauma Tray	Quantity (ea)	Diameter (mm)	Length (mm)
KM166-310-11	310.11	Mini Frag	2	1.1	60
KM166-310-15	310.15	Mini Frag	2	1.5	87
KM166-310-509	310.509	Mod Hand/LCP Distal Radius	2	1.8	110
KM166-310-19	310.19	Mini/Small Frag	4	2.0	100
KM166-310-530	310.530	Mod Hand/LCP Distal Radius	2	2.4	100
KM166-310-25	310.25	Small Frag	4	2.5	111
KM166-310-26	310.26	Small Frag	2	2.7	102
KM166-310-288	310.288	LCP Small Frag	4	2.8	165
KM166-310-31	310.31	Large Frag	4	3.2	147
KM166-310-35	310.35	Small Frag	2	3.5	112
KM166-310-431	310.431	LCP Large Frag	2	4.3	180
KM166-310-44T	310.44	Large Frag	2	4.5	152

